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inavala vaotna NET PAYMENT 41174

Basic

D.A.

House Rent Allow  

Transport Allowance

House Keep Up Allow.

Entertainment Allowance

Domestic Assistance

Electricity Allowance

Mobile/Telephone Reimbursement

32610

6000

2609

1956

3261

1957

1631

652

978

Income Tax 

Employee funded contributory social security

scheme

Benovalent fund Recovery

Employee Medical Health Scheme Deduction

Interest-CPF Adv

CPF Deduction

Employee Pension Deduction

1999

70

30

60

2916

4633

772

Aaya  Earnings  kTaOityaaM Deduction

          BaartIya KaV inagama   FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

AUG,2020
NF15 District Office Ferozpur

PAYSLIP FOR

LOAN(INSTALLMENTS) ADVANCE(INSTALLMENTS) OTHER RECOVERIES(INSTALLMENTS)

TYPE INTPRINPAID TYPE TOTALPAID TYPE TOTALPAID

PROJECTION YTD

Taxable Earning 545180

Income Tax 22400

ANNUAL REBATE

Taxable Earning

Income Tax

CPF 27799

VPF 0

Professional Tax 0

Transport 0

HR Rebate 0

Rebate u/s 80 66479

vaotna pcaI-

10406

348633

Rebate Sec 24 0

Pradeep  KumarNAME:naama
DESIGNATION: Technical Assistant 

Grade - II
pdnaama

PAN NO: BOYPK9777Dpona na0

BASIC/MGW: 32610maUla vaooooooootna

GRADE PAY: 0ivaSaoYa vaotna
PATTERN: IDApooOT-na

ivaBaaga SECTION/DIV:

109679CPF/GPF NO:saI0pI0ef0 saM 
31-AUG-40RETIREMENT 

DATE:
irTayarmaoT tarIK

PAYBAND/SCALE: 3#S-6vaooooooootna baOD
kma-caarI saM STAFF CODE: SN109679C

DATE OF BIRTH:janma tarIK 29-AUG-80

vaotna ko idna DAYS PAID: 31

PF Loan 38 36 Festival Advance 0 103

Quality ControlsaMvaga- CADRE:

209679ef0pI0esa saM FPS Number:

(Draft

* The prefix of 90/80/70 in CPF Number is to be ignored by the employees.

* No signature is required as this is a computer generated document.

Emp.No. 186823 Invoice number:202008538658

ADD ON PAY:

Arrears

Total EARNINGS Total DEDUCTION 1048051654

sakla vaotna GROSS EARNINGS sakla kTaOtI GROSS DEDUCTION51654

Total Arrear EARNINGS Total Arrear DEDUCTION

10480


