भारतीय खाद्य निगम FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

NF15 District Office Ferozpur

Emp.No. 186823

पेन न0

मूल वेतन

विशेष वेतन

वेतन पर्ची PAYSLIP FOR AUG, 2020 (DraftInvoice number: 202008538658

सी0पी0एफ0 सं Pradeep Kumar CPF/GPF NO: 109679 NAME: नाम रिटायरमेट तारीख RETIREMENT 31-AUG-40 **DESIGNATION:** Technical Assistant पदनाम

Grade - II

DATE: वेतन बैड PAYBAND/SCALE: 3#S-6

कर्मचारी सं SN109679C STAFF CODE:

जन्म तारीख DATE OF BIRTH: 29-AUG-80

> वेतन के दिन 31 DAYS PAID:

एफ0पी0एस सं FPS Number: 209679

ADD ON PAY:

पैर्टन PATTERN: विभाग SECTION/DIV:

BOYPK9777D

32610

IDA

संवर्ग CADRE: Quality Control

PAN NO:

BASIC/MGW:

GRADE PAY:

आय Earnings		कटौतियां Deduction							
Basic	32610	Income Tax	1999						
D.A.	6000	Employee funded contributory social security	70						
House Rent Allow	2609	scheme							
Transport Allowance	1956	Benovalent fund Recovery	30						
House Keep Up Allow.	3261	Employee Medical Health Scheme Deduction	60						
Entertainment Allowance	1957	Interest-CPF Adv	2916						
Domestic Assistance	1631	CPF Deduction	4633						
Electricity Allowance	652	Employee Pension Deduction	772						
Mobile/Telephone Reimbursement	978								
Total EARNINGS	51654	Total DEDUCTION	10480						
Arrears									
Total Arrear EARNINGS		Total Arrear DEDUCTION							

सकल वेतन GROSS EARNINGS					51	654 सकल	ा कटौती GRO		10480			
निवल वेतन NET PAYMEN	ΙΤ									41174		
LOAN(INST	ALLME	NTS)		A	DVANCE (INST	ALLMENT	'S)	OTHER RECOVERIES(INS	RECOVERIES (INSTALLMENTS)			
TYPE	PAID	PRIN	INT	7	TYPE	PAID	TOTAL	TYPE	PAID	TOTAL		

PF Loan	38	36	3	Festival Advance	0	10				
PROJECTION				YTD		ANNUAL REBATE				
Taxable Earning		545	180	Taxable Earning	348633			Transport	0	
Income Tax	22400 Income Tax		Income Tax	10406			HR Rebate	0		
	•			Professional Tax		0		Rebate u/s 80	664	79
				CPF		27799		Rebate Sec 24	0	
				VPF		0			•	

- * The prefix of 90/80/70 in CPF Number is to be ignored by the employees.
- * No signature is required as this is a computer generated document.